FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND
58-43AT690 HG43AT690UKXZN 43" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 43
58-50AT690 HG50AT690UKXZN 50" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 50
58-55AJ690 HG55AJ690UKXZN 55" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, RE 5
58-65AJ690 HG65AJ690UKXZN 65" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, 2
58-65AT690 HG65AT690UKXZN 65" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 7
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND
58-QB13R LH13QBREBGCXEN 13” Professional Non Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 1
55-QB13RT LH13QBRTBGCXEN 13” Professional Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 2
58-QB65H EN LH65QBHEBGC/EN 65"- Edge-Lit 4K UHD LED Display 1
58-QB65R LH65QBREBGCXXA 65" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightnes 2weeks
58-QB75R LH75QBREBGCXEN 75" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightnes 10
58-QB98R LH98QBREBGCXZA 98" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightnes 1
58-QE82T LH82QETELGCXEN 82” 350nit 16/7 UHD Slim, MagicInfo, Tizen 7
58-QM32R LH32QMREBGCXXA 32" Professional Display - FHD, 16/7 Usage, 400nit Brightness 1
58-QM43R LH43QMREBGCXXA 43" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightnes 13
58-QM50R 50" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 10
58-QM55R LH55QMREBGCXXA 55" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightnes 154
58-QM65R LH65QMREBGCXEN 65" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 88
58-QM75R LH75QMREBGCXEN 75" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 9
58-QM55H LH55QMHPLGC/EN 55" UHD E-LED, IP5x Certified Display, Resolution:  3840x216 9
58-QM85N LH85QMNEBGC/EN 85" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 1
58-SBBSS08NL1/EN SBBSS08NL1/EN UHD Signage Player - Cortex-A72 1.7GHz Quad Core CPU, 8GB (4.25GB Occupied by O/S) 5
58-SH37R LH37SHREBGBXEN 37" Widescreen 16:4.5 Stretched Display 16
58-QB85R 85" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness 1
58-QE82R LH82QEREBGCXEN 82" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness 6
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND
58-UD55E B LH55UDEBLBB/EN 55" Video Wall Display, 24/7 Usage, 3.5mm Bezel (Pix to Pix) 1
58-VM55T-U LH55VMTUBGBXEN 55" Video Wall Display - Full HD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, 3.5mm Bezel to Bezel 18
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND
58-FLIPWM55HLOC LOCAL PRODUCT Samsung Stand for FL!P Board version 1 3
58-WM65RW LH65WMRWBGCXEN 65" Interactive Flip Chart 1
58-WM55R LH55WMRWBGCXEN Flip 2.0 UHD, 16/7, Tizen 5.0, Inglass Touch 1
55-STNWM5RXEN 55STNWM5RXEN Flip 2.0 55" Stand 10
58-CYTF65BRCXEN CY-TF65BRCXEN Flip2 Tray 1
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND
58-OH55FEN LH55OHFPVBC/EN 55" Outdoor Display - Full HD, 24/7 Usage, 2500nit Brightnes 23
STOCK ON HAND 28 June 2021
HOSPITALITY
LARGE FORMAT DISPLAYS
VIDEO WALLS
FL!P
OUTDOOR DISPLAY